
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Arabian Acres Potable Water Distribution Improvement89 days Mon 6/15/20Thu 10/15/20

2 Mobilization 10 days Mon 6/15/20Fri 6/26/20

3 Submittals 10 days Mon 6/15/20Fri 6/26/20

4 Potholing 10 days Mon 6/15/20Fri 6/26/20

5 Equiment Mobilization 2 days Thu 6/25/20 Fri 6/26/20

6 Main Line 29 days Mon 6/29/20Thu 8/6/20

7 Material Delivery 2 days Mon 6/29/20Tue 6/30/20

8 ABCDEJ Main, Blow Offs, & HP Vaults - 3,084 lf 4 days Wed 7/1/20 Mon 7/6/20

9 MNZLH Main, Blow Offs, & HP Vaults - 3,464 lf 5 days Tue 7/7/20 Mon 7/13/20

10 UKVT Main, Blow Offs, & HP Vaults - 2620 lf 3 days Tue 7/14/20 Thu 7/16/20

11 SQPR Main, Blow Offs, & HP Vaults - 4,960 lf 6 days Fri 7/17/20 Fri 7/24/20

12 YXOW Main, Blow Offs, & HP Vaults - 4,128 lf 5 days Mon 7/27/20Fri 7/31/20

13 FGI Main, Blow Offs, & HP Vaults - 2,997 lf 4 days Mon 8/3/20 Thu 8/6/20

14 Residental Taps 20 days Fri 8/7/20 Thu 9/3/20

15 ABCDEJ 23 each 5 days Fri 8/7/20 Thu 8/13/20

16 MNZLH 11 each 2 days Fri 8/14/20 Mon 8/17/20

17 UKVT 13 each 3 days Tue 8/18/20 Thu 8/20/20

18 SQPR 24 each 5 days Fri 8/21/20 Thu 8/27/20

19 YXOW 15 each 3 days Fri 8/28/20 Tue 9/1/20

20 FGI 7 each 2 days Wed 9/2/20 Thu 9/3/20

21 ARV Vaults 4 days Fri 9/4/20 Wed 9/9/20

22 Material Delivery 1 day Fri 9/4/20 Fri 9/4/20

23 ARV Installation 11 each 3 days Mon 9/7/20 Wed 9/9/20

24 Road Regrading 13 days Thu 9/10/20 Mon 9/28/20

25 Road Cutting & Rough In 7 days Thu 9/10/20 Fri 9/18/20

26 Fine Grading 4 days Mon 9/21/20Thu 9/24/20

27 Road Treatment 2 days Fri 9/25/20 Mon 9/28/20

28 Finals 13 days Tue 9/29/20 Thu 10/15/20

29 Final Inspections & Testing 6 days Tue 9/29/20 Tue 10/6/20

30 Cleanup & Turnover 7 days Wed 10/7/20Thu 10/15/20
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Project: Potable Water Distribut

Date: Fri 6/19/20


